
Pos 

SSP/MOTO2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SST600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

26 

33 

88 

131 

4 

41 

37 

154 

144 

09 

46 

444 

16 

77 

54 

116 

Name 

Marin IVANOV 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Petr SVOBODA 

Bartlomiej CABALA 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Philip STEINMAYR 

Vedran MOČIBOB 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Gerold Jun GASSLBAUER 

Lukas WALCHHÜTTER 

Ivan OREŠKI 

Danilo DIGIORIGIO 

Patryk PAZERA 

Raimund SÖLLINGER 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Jakob FURTNER 

FMN 

HMS 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

HMS 

AMF 

HMS 

HMS 

AMF 

AMF 

HMS 

FMI 

PZM 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

Club 

Lutec Racing Team 

Wójcik FHP Yart Racing

Rohac & Fejta motorac

Arcus Racing PENRITE

Lutec Racing 

ESA Racing 

Dva potoka 

MK Križevci 

Ratezi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Yamaha 444 Enjoy Tec

PAZERA RACING 

PSV Wels 

JUTESAN RACING TEA

Furtner Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

MV Agusta F3 675 

Tires 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop/Pirel

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

2 

Total Tm 

21:52.321 

22:01.115 

22:53.783 

23:07.648 

21:48.313 

21:59.936 

22:02.668 

22:16.231 

22:24.026 

22:28.289 

22:33.122 

22:43.377 

22:49.581 

22:49.637 

23:07.111 

4:15.966 

Diff 

8.794 

1:01.462 

1:15.327 

11.623 

14.355 

27.918 

35.713 

39.976 

44.809 

55.064 

1:01.268 

1:01.324 

1:18.798 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:32.362 

1:32.879 

1:36.711 

1:37.765 

1:32.275 

1:33.058 

1:33.094 

1:34.430 

1:34.343 

1:34.937 

1:34.732 

1:35.195 

1:36.786 

1:35.904 

1:37.642 

1:50.034 

Points 

26 

20 

16 

13 

26 

20 

16 

0 

13 

11 

0 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.008 

Avg. Speed 
160,563 

Best Lap Tm 
1:32.275 

Best Speed 
162,610 

Best Lap by 
4 - Martin VUGRINEC 

Printed: 9.9.2017. 16:48:10 
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
AA SST 600 - AA SSP/Moto2 

AA SST 600 - AA SSP/MOTO 2 - Race 1 

Race started at 12:50:05 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.9.2017. 12:50 


